
155

STANDARD / 
LONG TORSO

4 WAY STRETCH

OVERSIZED 
ARM HOLES

WOMEN’S 
TAILORED FIT

FLEX 
FOAM

FLEX 
FOAM

size
CM

XS
S
M
L

XL

chest size
IN

26-28
29-32
33-35
36-38
39-41

chest size
CM

66-72
73-82
83-90
91-97

98-104

A lightweight impact fashion garment. Ladies we would 
like to cordially invite you to the world of lightweight 
impact vests. The Rise might not check the buoyancy 
box with the Coast Guard - but has independence in its 
mobility with flex foam. 

RISE
IMPACT

*FOR COMPLETE FEATURE DESCRIPTIONS, JUMP TO PAGE 148

CE APPROVED

NON CGA APPROVED

W
O

M
EN

’S IM
PACT JACKETS


