





A lightweight impact fashion garment. Ladies we would like to cordially invite you to the world of lightweight impact vests. The Rise might not check the buoyancy box with the Coast Guard - but has independence in its mobility with flex foam.

SIZE	CHEST SIZE	CHEST SIZE
xs	26-28	66-72
s	29-32	73-82
М	33-35	83-90
L	36-38	91-97
XL	39-41	98-104

